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Provider Organizations as of September 27, 2019 License Contact Information
Rebecca Werth, Director of Clinical Ops & Corp Compliance Telephone: (630) 466-0800
AEROCARE MEDICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEM, INC. 730 FAX: (630) 395-9353
43W752, US Hwy 30, Suite 2F Email: becky@aerocare.com
Sugar Grove, IL 60554

Angela Hall, President Telephone: (918) 392-5350
AIR EMS, INC 803 FAX: (918) 217-1207
P.O. Box 150345 Email: ahall@airems.us
Tulsa, OK 74115

Nick Billings, Clinical Services Manager Telephone: (480) 302-0196
PHI Air Medical, LLC., dba FAX: (602) 224-1677
AIR EVAC SERVICES 10 Email: NBillings@phihelico.com

2800 North 44" Street, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85008

Denise Waye, President Telephone: (505) 242-7760
AIRCARE-1 INTERNATIONAL 739 FAX: (505) 796-8999

P.O. Box 14628 Email: info@aircareone.com
Albuquerque, NM 87191

Jefferson Raebel, Clinical Program Director Telephone: (619) 754-6755
Medical Logistics Management, Inc. dba FAX: (619) 330-4551
AIREVAC INTERNATIONAL dba AEI 799 Email: jraebel @aeiamericas.com
15020 N. Hayden Road, Suite 202

Scottsdale AZ 85260

William Carns, Manager Telephone: (480) 650-7754

Alia MedFlight, LLC. dba FAX: (855) 831-5092
ALIA MEDFLIGHT 805 Email: bill.carns@practicemax.com

9382 E. Bahia Drive, Suite B202
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

John Starcher, CEO Telephone: (480) 634-8017
Aviation West Charters, LLC, dba FAX: (888) 883-9506
ANGEL MEDFLIGHT 750 Email: info@angelmedflight.com

17851 N. 85" Street, Suite 350
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Michael Schwartz, Program Director Telephone: (520) 975-5552
Med/Trans Corporation dba FAX: (520) 838-0457
ARIZONA LIFELINE 197 Email: michael.schwartz@med-trans.net

6720 S. Plumer Ave
Tucson, AZ 85706

Casey Dominick, Base Manager Telephone: (480) 477-7750

CICMF, LLC dba FAX: (480) 9394921

CASTLE MEDFLIGHT 804 | Email:

14362 N. Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd, Suite 1310 AZ_Office@Castlelnternational.com
Scottsdale AZ 85260

Wade Patten, V.P. Telephone: (928) 836-9800

CLASSIC AIR CARE, LLC FAX: None Listed

Classic Lifeguard dba Classic Air Care 194 Email: WPatten@classicairmedical.com
dba Classic Aeromedical dba Classic Helicopter Group

P.O. Box 7200

Page, AZ 86040
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Julia Azua, VP, Medical Fight Administration
CSI Aviation, Inc.

License

Contact Information
Telephone: (505) 761-9000
FAX: (505) 216-0706

3700 Rio Grande Blvd NW, Suite 1 801 | Email: Azua@csiaviation.com
Albuquerque, NM 87107

Rich Thacher, Commander Aviation Section Telephone: (602) 223-2535
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY FAX: (602) 223-2539

2615 E. Airlane Email: rthacher@azdps.gov

Phoenix, AZ 85034

Dustin Windle, Clinical Manager Telephone: (928) 214-6915
Flagstaff Medical Center dba FAX: (928) 214-6909
GUARDIAN AIR 330 Email: Dustin.Windle@NAHealth.com
6628 South Piper Lane

Flagstaff, AZ 86005

Mike Brown, Program Director Telephone: (435) 678-3222
GUARDIAN FLIGHT LLC. dba FAX: (435) 678-3425

Eagle Air Med Corporation, dba Gallup Med Flight 14 Email: MikeBrown@eagleairmed.com
dba Air Medical Resource Group

141 W. 40th St.

Yuma, AZ 85365

Rex Bryce, President Telephone: (928) 428-7820
PONDEROSA AVIATION dba Ponderosa Air Ambulance 806 FAX: (928) 428-7824

4500 E. Aviation Way Email: Ponderosaaviation@hotmail.com
Safford, AZ 85546

Sean Rogoff Telephone: (707) 324-2400

Director of Operational Performance and Improvement FAX: (707) 324-2478

REACH AIR MEDICAL SERVICES, LLC 800 Email: Sean.Rogoff@reachair.com
451 Aviation Blvd., Suite 101

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

Emma Roberts, Director of Safety Telephone: (954) 730-9300

REVA, INC. 778 FAX: (954) 858-8399

2101 W. Commercial Blvd., Suite 5100 Email: eroberts@flyreva.com

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33309

Ryan Walter, Telephone: (480) 340-4864

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOLDINGS, LLC FAX: (480) 393-8605

dba LifeNet dba Native Air dba TriState CareFlight 17 Email: Ryan.walter@airmethods.com

1640 S. Stapley Dr., Suite 201
Mesa, AZ 85204
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